


2003               
Taïwan

HUANG   shu - min                              
CHANG   yao - chien

2011   
Argentine

KIM    jieun                                                                     
KIM   taisoon

2015         
Italie

PARK   sunok                                        
KIM    taisoon

2019             
Taïwan

VELICHKO   daryna                         
DIACHENKO   alla

2023               
Allemagne

JUN  younga                                     
CHOI  seonkyeong

CHAMPIONNES                                                                                    
" DUO "



2003        
taïwan 23

08

19
94

19
94

2011                          
argentine 22

43

22
26

21
90

22
10

23
21

23
63

23
59

22
91

23
0124

39
LEE  chan-mi                     
AN  youn-sook

WANG  ya-chin                   
LIN  hsiang-tzu

2023                       
munich

JUN                            
younga                        
CHOI                                  
séonkyéong

24
85

CHANG                           
yao - chien                     
LIN                       
ya - chin

2019                       
taïwan

VELYTCHKO                         
daryna          
DIACHENKO                                    
alla

24
68

PARITS                         
dina              
KORABLINOVA                                    
nadezda

25
17

LIN hsiang-tzu                     
HUANG  shu-min

ZHUKOVA anzhelika                   

KOVALCHUK katery.

KIM                              
jieun                        
KIM                             
taisoon

HUANG                   
shu - min           
HSUEH                 
hsiu - chen

PARITS                    
marina                      
KASTANKAYA                 
dina

SUOMINEN marit                      
LINTULA  satu

CHANG yao-chen                      
HUANG  shu-min

2015                       
italie

KIM                            
jieun                        
PARK                                  
sunok

21
86

LOTINA                         
olga              
KORABLINOVA                                    
nadezda

21
96

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

CHANG                           
yao - chien                     
HUANG                       
shu - min

KAZUMI                                 
junko                  
YAKUBI                           
chieko

CHEN                             
chung - hung                      
HWANG                  
wen - jui

4 3 2

1

2 1

1 1

3

4

4

3

PALMARES  WORLD DEAF  " DUO " DECEMBRE  2025


